bel

alfa

MEMIMTH, 21 NOEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

COUPON PRINTED : 21/11, 10:38

| REGULAR COUPON

| PAGE 1/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME
DOUBLE CHANCE | U/02.5 |GOAL GOAL
NoTes| cope | LEaGUE _II_(":I:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
s |2013| uzB2 |11:00| 4.30 | FC DO STLIK 3.20 | FK KOKAND 1912 1.70 - - - 149 |2.33| - -
s |1414| uzB2 |11:30| 4.50 | XORAZM URGANCH 3.25 | PFK MASH AL MUB..| | 1.66 - - - 1.51 |2.28| - -
s |[1922| S.KOR |12:00| 2.92 | JEONNAM DRAGO.. 3.15 | BUSAN IPARK 2.22 (1.531.28| 1.32 | 1.81 | 1.86( 1.67 | 2.00
s |[1969 | SLVK19 | 12:00 | 1.47 | TRENCIN U19 5| 4.30 | KOSICE U19 9| 4.60 (1.131.14| 2.15| - - 11.56(2.18
s [2011| BUR |13:00| 1.25 [ BS DYNAMIK 13( 5.30 | ACADEMIE DEIRA FC14| 7.00 (1.06 | 1.09 | 2.47 - - 11.582.13
s |1923 | ARGCLA | 14:00 | 1.35 | BOCA JUNIORSW |6| 4.70 |RIVER PLATE (ARG)..|13| 8.00 |1.08|1.16| 2.77 | 1.97 |1.78|2.10 | 1.63
s |1924| INDO |14:00| 4.50 | SEMEN PADANG FC [18] 3.35 [ PSM MAKASSAR 6| 1.64 [1.931.22| 1.15 | 1.60 | 2.08 | 2.02 | 1.64
s | 1974 |MALPIAL| 14:30 | 2.65 | PENANG FA 3.00 | KUCHING FA 2.40 (1.381.27| 1.33 | 1.60 | 2.10(1.83 | 1.80
s |1925| UAE |14:40| 2.52 | AL BATAEH (UAE) [12| 3.80 | KHOR FAKKAN 10 2.37 |1.52|1.25| 1.48 | 2.57 | 1.47|1.40 | 2.65
s |1976| IRANC | 14:45| 1.18 | PERSEPOLIS 5.10 | MES SUNGUN 11.50|1.03|1.08| 2.75 | 1.68 | 1.98|3.05 | 1.31
s [1903| UGA |15:00| 2.00 | BRIGHT STARS FC |14] 2.95 | MAROONS 13 3.45 |1.22|1.27 | 1.53 | 1.46 | 2.40|2.10 | 1.60
s [1926| uzB |15:00| 1.73 | PAKHTAKOR 5( 3.50 | AGMK 2| 3.75 (1.191.21| 1.83 | 1.84 | 1.78(1.72| 1.91
s |[3143| UGA |15:00| 1.91 |BULFC 6| 3.25 [ EXPRESS 5( 3.35 |1.23/1.24| 1.57 | 1.75 | 1.88|1.76 | 1.88
s |2012| BUR |15:45| 4.50 |INTER STAR 11| 3.65 | FLAMBEAU DU CE.. |1| 1.58 (1.831.19| 1.14 | 2.13 | 1.58|1.61|2.08
s |1927| ALG21 |16:00| 1.52 | ASO CHLEF U21 11| 3.70 | NC MAGRA U21 13( 5.00 |1.12|1.18| 1.92 | 1.88 |1.76|1.82 | 1.81
s |1928| ALG21 | 16:00 | 2.05 | CS CONSTANTINE.. 6| 3.10 |USM ALGER U21 3] 3.15 [1.25|1.26 | 1.50 | 1.58 | 2.13|1.88 | 1.75
s |1929| ALG21 |16:00| 3.00 | ES MOSTAGANEM .. 15| 3.10 [JS SAOURA U21 8| 2.10 [1.48|1.26| 1.27 | 1.64 | 2.03(1.82 | 1.81
s |1930| ALG21 |16:00| 1.11 |JS KABYLIE U21 5| 6.40 | MCE BAYADH U21 [14/13.50(1.02|1.05|3.10| - - 12.23|1.53
s |1931| ALG21 |16:00| 2.20 | MC ORAN U21 12| 3.00 |USM KHENCHELA .. |9| 2.95 [1.28 1.27 | 1.44 | 1.65 | 2.02(1.78 | 1.86
s |1932| ALG21 [ 16:00| 1.68 | OLYMPIQUE AKBO.. |2| 3.55 | ES SETIF U21 4| 3.90 (1.18|1.20| 1.73 | 2.03 | 1.64| 1.62 | 2.07
s |[1933| ALG21 | 16:00 | 1.40 | PARADOU U21 7| 4.10 | US BISKRA U21 16| 5.80 |1.10|1.15| 2.10| 1.98 | 1.68|1.86 | 1.78
s |[1934| PORW |17:00 [30.00| CLUBE DE ALBERG.. 11| 7.30 |[RP FCW 8| 1.04 (3.55/1.02| 1.01 - - 13.25(1.27
s |1935| ROM2 | 17:00 | 2.33 | ARGES 7| 3.00 | VOLUNTARI 5| 2.87 11.33|1.30| 1.49 | 1.54 | 2.27|1.94 | 1.71
s |1902| UAE |17:30| 7.30 | AL UROOBA 13( 5.60 | AL-AIN FC s| 1.31 [2.971.13| 1.09 | 3.05 | 1.35(1.57 | 2.20
s |1939| SWE2P | 19:30 | 3.10 | LUNDS BK 3.45 | OSTERSUNDS 2.15 [1.621.29| 1.33 | 1.88 |1.85(1.67 | 2.03
s |[1907 | CLGC W | 19:45 (12.50 | VAALERENGA W 4| 7.80 | BAYERN MUNICH W/|1| 1.09 |2.92 |1.06| 1.02 - - 11.95/1.70

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



MEMIMTH, 21 NOEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 21/11, 10:38 | REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 2/2

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

NoTes| cope | LEaGUE _II_(";:E " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2" x 2 X2 |unoer| over | 66 | NG
s |1908|cCLGC W |19:45| 9.00 [ HAMMARBY W 3| 5.70 | MANCHESTER CITY..|1| 1.18 (2.72|1.07 | 1.04 - - 11.71/1.94
s [1909| ROM |20:00( 5.20 | BOTOSANI 14( 3.70 |FCSB 6| 1.62 (2.151.24| 1.15| 1.80 | 1.94(1.90 | 1.77
s |1942| SWEPO | 20:00 | 3.50 | LANDSKRONA 3.15 | VARNAMO 2.10 [1.66 | 1.32| 1.27 | 1.60 |2.25(1.93 | 1.75
s |1943 | SWE2P | 20:00 | 2.02 | STOCKHOLM INTE.. 3.50 | SUNDSVALL 3.40 |1.29(1.28 | 1.71 | 1.83 |1.91]|1.74|1.94
s | 1957 | BRAZIL | 20:30 | 2.15 | FLORESTA EC CE 2| 3.25 |FERROVIARIO ACCE|1| 3.25 | - - - |[1.65|2.15| - -
s | 1958 | BRAZIL | 20:30 | 2.17 | PAGUE MENOS CE |3 3.15 |CAUCAIA 11 335 | - - - [1.68 2.10| - -
s |1945| ALG |21:00| 2.35 | CONSTANTINE 3| 2.57 |USM ALGER 1 3.20 |1.25/1.35|1.42| - - |2.551.41
s |2030 FR 21:00| 1.60 | SHAMROCK ROVERS| | 3.50 | HJK HELSINKI 4.60 [1.14|1.20| 1.81 | 1.80 | 1.82(1.82 | 1.80
s |[1910| ITA3 |21:45| 1.36 | PESCARA 1| 4.50 | MILAN FUTURO 18| 8.20 |1.08|1.17 | 2.75 | 1.83 | 1.91]2.20 | 1.57
s |[1911|cLGcw |22:00| 1.13 | ARSENAL W 2| 6.30 |JUVENTUS W 3|111.50(1.02 1.05| 2.97 | - - 11.83/1.80
s |[1912]|CLGC W | 22:00 - ST. POLTEN W al - BARCELONA W 2 - [15.00 1.01| 1.01 - - - -
s |1913| SPAC |22:00|20.00|JOVE ESPANOL SA.. 8.30 | REAL SOCIEDAD 1.10 [5.30/1.05| 1.01 | 2.67 | 1.44| - -
s |1914| ARG |22:00| 3.60 | BARRACAS CENTR.. |28] 3.05 | BELGRANO 14) 2.10 |1.66|1.34| 1.26 | 1.47 | 2.57|2.13 | 1.61

s |1946| ARG4 |22:00| 1.63 | GENERAL LAMADR..|3| 3.85 | CENTRO ESPANOL |16 4.80 (1.17|1.23| 2.10 | 1.71 | 2.07 | 2.02 | 1.68

s |1999 | ARGCLA | 22:00 | 1.37 | RACING CLUB W 2| 4.50 [INDEPENDIENTEW |9 7.80 |1.08|1.18| 2.70 | 1.94 | 1.80|2.07 | 1.65

s |2010| JAM |22:00| 2.03 | DUNBEHOLDEN 11| 3.10 | TIVOLI GARDENS  |12| 3.15 [1.25|1.26| 1.55 | 1.66 |2.00(1.81 | 1.82

s |[1947| BoL |23:00| 1.25 | ALWAYS READY 5.30 | ROYAL PARI 11.00|1.05|1.13| 3.35 | 2.15 | 1.65|2.15 | 1.60

s |1916| ARG |00:15| 1.92 | INDEPENDIENTE 13( 2.95 |GIMNASIA LA PLA.. |15| 4.50 (1.19/1.35| 1.80 | 1.37 | 2.95|2.43 | 1.47

s |1917| ARG |00:15| 1.48 | TALLERES DE CORD.. 5| 3.85 | SARMIENTO 26| 7.00 [1.10|1.22| 2.45 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.43 | 1.47

s |1918| BRA [01:00| 3.60 | VASCO DA GAMA |10l 3.15 |INTERNACIONAL 5| 2.07 [1.68|1.32| 1.26 | 1.64 | 2.17(1.87 | 1.80

s |1951| BOL [01:00| 4.20 | REAL TOMAYAPO 3.85 [ BOLIVAR 1.72 [1.97 1.24| 1.21 | 1.97 | 1.78(1.74 | 1.94

s |1954| BOL [02:00| 1.43 | THE STRONGEST 4.20 | JORGE WILSTERMA.,| | 6.80 (1.10|1.20| 2.48 | 1.88 | 1.85(2.02 | 1.68

s [1919]| ARG |02:30| 8.00 | INDEPENDIENTE RI..|24 4.00 | RIVER PLATE (ARG) (4| 1.42 (2.62|1.21| 1.08 | 1.64 | 2.17|2.35|1.50

s |2000| MEX |03:05| 1.73 |CHIVAS GUADALAJ.. | 3.50 |ATLAS 4.60 [1.18|1.27| 1.98 | 1.60 | 2.25|2.08 | 1.64

s |2001]| coL |o03:30( 2.00 |ATLETICO JUNIOR .. 3.25 | AMERICA DE CALI |1] 3.70 (1.25|1.31| 1.73 | 1.58 | 2.28(1.98 | 1.71

-

s |[2002| MEX |05:00| 3.00 | THUANA 3.60 | CF AMERICA 2.13 [1.641.27| 1.35| 2.07 |1.71|1.58 | 2.18

NOTES
N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

MEMITH, 21 NOEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 21/11, 10:38 | | PAGE 1/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2

2013| UzZB2 |11:00] - |FC DO STLIK - |FK KOKAND 1912 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1414| UZB2 |11:30{ - |XORAZM URGAN.. - |PFK MASH AL MU.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1922| S.KOR [12:00{ 3.40 [ JEONNAM DRAG.. 2.07 |BUSAN IPARK 2.82||2.65|1.38|1.38|2.65(1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 - - - - 5.00 (17.50{27.00| 2.72 | 7.50 |85.00| 4.30 |12.5023.00
1969|SLVK19|12:00] - |[TRENCIN U19 5] - |KOSICE U19 o - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2011| BUR |13:00] - |BS DYNAMIK 13| - |ACADEMIE DEIRA ..14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1923/ARGCLA|14:00| - |BOCA JUNIORSW |6| - |RIVER PLATE (AR.. 13| - e - | - - - -] - e I
1924| INDO [14:00|5.10 |SEMEN PADANG .. 15| 2.00 |PSM MAKASSAR |6|2.30|(2.43 |1.44| - | - | - | - - - S e
1974|MALPIA|14:30| - |PENANG FA - |KUCHING FA - e - | - - - -] - I
1925| UAE |14:40|2.90 (AL BATAEH (UAE) |[12| 2.40 |KHOR FAKKAN 10 2.82 || 3.45 | 1.25| 1.61 | 2.08 | 1.17 | 4.50 || 3.20 | 1.29 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.25 |12.00]| 5.00 {13.00/17.50| 3.60 | 6.50 |47.00| 5.00 |12.50|17.00
1976| IRANC |14:45| - |PERSEPOLIS - |MES SUNGUN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1903| UGA [15:00] - |BRIGHT STARSFC |14 - |MAROONS 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1926 UZB (15:00(2.35 |PAKHTAKOR 5| 2.13 |AGMK 2| 4.30 - - [1.39|2.60| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3143 UGA [15:00| - [BULFC 6| - |EXPRESS s| - S [ R (R - | - e S e e
2012 BUR |15:45| - |INTER STAR 11| - |FLAMBEAUDU CE..|1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1927| ALG21 |[16:00( - |ASO CHLEF U21 1] - |NC MAGRA U21 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1928| ALG21 |16:00( - |CS CONSTANTINE..;6] - |USM ALGER U21 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1929| ALG21 |[16:00( - |ES MOSTAGANEM..15 - [JS SAOURA U21 8| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1930| ALG21 |[16:00( - |JS KABYLIE U21 5] - |MCE BAYADH U21 |14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1931| ALG21 |16:00f - |MC ORAN U21 12l - |USM KHENCHELA ..9| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1932| ALG21 |16:00( - |OLYMPIQUE AKB.. |2| - |ES SETIF U21 a| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1933| ALG21 |16:00( - |PARADOU U21 71 - |US BISKRA U21 16| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1934| PORW (17:00(22.00| CLUBE DE ALBERG..|11| 3.15 |RP FC W 8| 1.31 - - |1.65|2.00| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1935|ROM 2 |17:00{ 3.10 | ARGES 7| 1.90 [VOLUNTARI 5|3.55(]2.30| 1.50 | 1.27 | 3.35] 1.05 |10.00|| 5.20 | 1.14 - - - - 4.30 {15.00(32.00| 2.30 | 8.60 |100.0| 4.80 {19.00,35.00
1902| UAE |17:30|6.10 |AL UROOBA 13| 2.77 |AL-AIN FC 8[1.73|/4.00|1.20|1.74 (| 1.90| 1.21 | 3.90 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.51 | 1.28 | 2.08 | 9.40 || 9.10 |40.00|35.00| 4.20 | 7.60 |60.00| 3.60 | 5.80 {13.00
1939|SWE2P |19:30{ 3.55 |LUNDS BK 2.13 |OSTERSUNDS 2.751|2.65|1.38|1.39|2.62|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.72 |23.00|| 5.20 |18.00(27.00| 2.77 | 7.50 |85.00| 4.20 |12.0022.00
1907 |CLGC W|19:45| 9.40 |VAALERENGA W 4| 2.92 |BAYERN MUNICH .. 1] 1.49 - - 1.72|1.93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bet-ralfa

MEMITH, 21 NOEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 21/11, 10:38 | | PAGE 2/2
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| oveR unper| over || 66 | NG || 1.2 | 13 | 2-3 | 4+ |/ 10 | 2-0 | 21| 0-0 | 1.1 | 2.2 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
1908 |CLGC W|19:45| 7.50 |[HAMMARBY W 3| 2.85 [ MANCHESTER CIT..|1| 1.58 - - 1.75|1.88 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1909 ROM |20:00( 5.30 |[BOTOSANI 14 2.15 |FCSB 6/2.25(]2.57 | 1.40|1.37 | 2.70|1.09 | 7.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.55 | 1.40 | 2.82 [25.00/| 6.80 (35.00/45.00| 2.72 | 8.50 {100.0| 3.45 | 8.30 |22.00
1942 |SWEPO|20:00( 4.10 | LANDSKRONA 1.96 [VARNAMO 2.82(|2.331.49(1.29|3.20|1.06 |9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.25 |37.00(| 5.40 |23.00(40.00| 2.40 | 8.50 |100.0| 3.95 {12.0027.00
1943 | SWE2P |20:00| 2.67 [STOCKHOLM INTE.| | 2.10 |[SUNDSVALL 3.90(|2.571.40(1.37|2.70| 1.09 | 7.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.56 | 1.40 | 2.82 |25.00(| 4.00 {11.00(23.00| 2.70 | 7.70 95.00| 5.40 [21.00,30.00
1957|BRAZIL|20:30{ - |FLORESTA ECCE 2| - |FERROVIARIOAC..|1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1958|BRAZIL|20:30{ - |PAGUE MENOS CE |3| - |CAUCAIA 1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1945| ALG |21:00( 3.40 |[CONSTANTINE 3/ 1.66 [USM ALGER 14.30(|1.88 | 1.76 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2030 FR |21:00|2.18 |SHAMROCK ROVE..| |2.13 |HJK HELSINKI 5.00 - - |1.37|2.67| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1910| ITA3 |21:45]|1.90 [PESCARA 1| 2.27 |MILAN FUTURO 18/ 7.50 || 2.65 | 1.38 | 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.77 |25.00]| 3.05 | 6.40 23.00| 2.77 |10.00|100.0{ 9.20 |62.00|70.00
1911|CLGC W|22:00( 1.49 | ARSENAL W 2| 2.97 [JUVENTUS W 3/ 8.80 - - |1.77 |1.87| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1912|CLGC W|22:00( - |[ST.POLTEN W 4| - |BARCELONA W 2| - - - - - |1.56|2.18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1913| SPAC |22:00{13.50{JOVE ESPANOLS.. 2.97 |REAL SOCIEDAD 1.43||3.75|1.22|1.63 | 2.05|1.17 | 4.50 - - 1.49 | 1.29 | 2.18 |11.50({16.00{100.0/100.0| 3.75 |12.50/100.0| 2.82 | 4.30 |20.00
1914 ARG |22:00( 4.40 |[BARRACAS CENT.. 2¢] 1.87 | BELGRANO 14/ 2.97 || 2.13 | 1.58 | 1.24 | 3.55 | 1.04 |11.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.67 | 1.54 | 3.65 |50.00|| 5.40 {25.00/47.00| 2.20 | 9.30 {100.0{ 3.90 |13.00|35.00
1946| ARG4 |22:00| 2.25 |GENERAL LAMAD.. (3| 2.08 | CENTRO ESPANOL |16/ 5.30 || 2.50 | 1.43 | 1.32 | 2.95| 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.57 | 1.43 | 3.00 |30.00|| 3.45 | 8.80 |24.00| 2.52 | 8.80 |100.0| 6.70 |35.00/47.00
1999/ARGCLA]22:00] - |RACINGCLUBW (2| - |INDEPENDIENTE W|9| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2010 JAM |22:00|2.70 [ DUNBEHOLDEN 11/ 2.00 | TIVOLI GARDENS |12| 3.80 || 2.50 | 1.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1947| BOL |23:00( 1.65 [ALWAYS READY 2.55 |ROYAL PARI 8.801/3.20|1.29|1.48|2.35|1.12 |5.80|| 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.50 | 1.32 | 2.43 |16.50|| 3.00 | 5.40 (19.00| 3.20 |10.00100.0|11.00/80.00(75.00
1916 ARG |00:15|2.77 [INDEPENDIENTE |[13] 1.81 | GIMNASIA LA PLA..15{ 5.30 || 2.00 | 1.67 | 1.21 | 3.90 | 1.03 |13.00{| 7.00 | 1.09 || 1.71 | 1.60 | 4.00 |50.00]| 3.60 (12.00|37.00| 2.07 |10.50/100.0{ 6.30 |37.00/67.00
1917| ARG |00:15]2.15 [TALLERES DE COR..|5]| 2.03 |[SARMIENTO 26/ 7.10 || 2.28 | 1.51 | 1.28 | 3.25 | 1.06 | 9.00 || 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.61 | 1.48 | 3.35 |42.00(| 3.10 | 7.80 {30.00| 2.37 {11.00{100.0| 8.30 |60.00/80.00
1918 BRA |01:00(4.10 [VASCO DA GAMA |10] 2.00 [INTERNACIONAL |5|/2.80(|2.35|1.48|1.31|3.05|1.07 |8.50(|5.00|1.15||1.60 | 1.45 | 3.1032.00|| 5.50 |23.00(37.00| 2.47 | 8.30 |100.0| 3.95 |11.50{27.00
1951 BOL |01:00(4.50 |REAL TOMAYAPO 2.20 |BOLIVAR 2.28||2.80|1.35|1.41|2.55|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.65 |21.00|| 6.20 |25.00(35.00| 2.87 | 7.70 |85.00| 3.70 | 9.00 |20.00
1954\ BOL |02:00( 1.93 [THE STRONGEST 2.27 | JORGE WILSTERM..| (6.50||2.75|1.36|1.39|2.621.09 | 7.00 || 5.00| 1.15 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.70 |23.00|| 3.20 | 6.80 (21.00| 2.82 | 9.10 |100.0| 8.20 |47.00/55.00
1919| ARG |02:30| 7.60 [INDEPENDIENTE .. 24/ 2.13 |RIVER PLATE (ARG)|4|2.02 || 2.40 | 1.46 | 1.32 | 2.95| 1.07 | 8.50 || 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.57 | 1.43 | 3.10|32.00]| 9.00 (65.00/80.00| 2.52 |10.50|100.0{ 3.00 | 7.00 |27.00
2000| MEX |03:05]|2.47 |CHIVAS GUADAL.. 2.00 |ATLAS 5.20||2.30 | 1.50| 1.29 | 3.20 | 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.25|37.00]| 3.50 | 9.70 |27.00| 2.40 | 9.20 {100.0| 6.40 |35.00/52.00
2001| COL |03:30|2.77 |ATLETICO JUNIOR..|1| 1.96 | AMERICA DE CALI |1|4.30||2.28 |1.51|1.29 |3.20|1.06 |9.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.62 | 1.48 | 3.30|37.00|| 3.85 |11.50|27.00| 2.37 | 8.70 |100.0| 5.60 {25.00/42.00
2002| MEX |05:00|3.40 |TUUANA 2.20 |CF AMERICA 2.70||2.85|1.34|1.45|2.43|1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.55 |19.00{| 5.20 {17.00(24.00| 3.00 | 7.10 |70.00| 4.30 {11.50/20.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




MEMINTH, 21 NOEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 21/11,10:38 | | PaGE1/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I'(||\?|E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (4)

01 | 1.3 | 2+ | 23 | 2.4 | 35 | 4+ | 45 | 4-6 | 5+ | 6+ | 7+ || 11 | X1 | 21 | XX | 1.X | 2.X | 2.2 | X-2 | 1-2
2013| UZB2 |11:00 [FC DO STLIK FK KOKAND 1912 A T e T e N T I e R I R
1414| UZB2 [11:30|XORAZM URGANCH | |PFK MASH AL MUB.. e e e T I e
1922| S.KOR |12:00 [JEONNAM DRAGONS| |BUSAN IPARK - |132] - |180|136|175 - |3.30|285| - | - |30.00||5.00]7.10 37.00 5.00 |14.50|14.50| 3.70 | 5.80 |30.00
1969 | SLVK19 [ 12:00 | TRENCIN U19 s|KOSICE u19 ' [ S A A A [ IR R E R P . A T N I Y T I
2011| BUR |13:00|BS DYNAMIK 13 ACADEMIEDEIRAFC |1 - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - A I I
1923 |ARGCLA| 14:00 |[BOCA JUNIORS W  [6|RIVER PLATE (ARG) ..|13| - |135| - |1.82[138|171| - |345/275| - | - [2700|[ - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | -
1924| INDO |14:00|SEMEN PADANG FC [1PSM MAKASSAR (6| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |/820]9.60 50.00|4.70 |17.50|16.50| 2.57 | 4.10 |30.00
1974|MALPIA| 14:30 | PENANG FA KUCHING FA e e e e e e T I A e
1925| UAE [14:40|AL BATAEH (UAE) |12 KHOR FAKKAN 1 - |[154| - |200|141|156| - |255|212| - | - [12.00||3.95 | 6.80 |27.00| 6.60 |14.00|14.00| 3.80 | 6.60 |27.00
1976 | IRANC | 14:45 | PERSEPOLIS MES SUNGUN e e e e e e T I A e
1903| UGA [15:00|BRIGHT STARS FC 14 MAROONS 7 IR A N I R IR R R N R T A I I e
1926 UZB |15:00|PAKHTAKOR s|AGMK ol - - - - -] -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - |l27]450 25.00[5.30|15.50/16.00| 6.50 | 8.50 |45.00
3143| UGA |15:00(BUL FC s|EXPRESS ] S S S S A A R [ IR IR I T e e
2012| BUR |[15:45[INTER STAR “|[FLAMBEAUDUCEN.. [1| - | - | - | - | - | - | <« | < | - | - | - | - S R N I R I I B
1927 | ALG21 [16:00|ASO CHLEF U21 11NC MAGRA U21 7 IR A N I R I R R N T T e e
1928 [ ALG21 | 16:00|CS CONSTANTINE U..|s|USM ALGER U21 ™ [ R R A I A e e e I T T N
1929 ALG21 [16:00 |ES MOSTAGANEM U.. |15 JS SAOURA U21 sl - | - | - - - - - - A I I I T
1930 ALG21 [16:00|JS KABYLIE U21 slMceBavAaDHU21 b - | - | - | - | - o | o | o o o] - I N T T
1931| ALG21 [ 16:00|MC ORAN U21 12lJUSM KHENCHELA U.. [o| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - A I I I T
1932 ALG21 [16:00|OLYMPIQUE AKBOU ..2|ES SETIF U21 P I R R T R I N e e A e T
1933 | ALG21 [16:00 |PARADOU U21 7|us BISKRA U21 T I e e s L e T A I I I T
1934| PORW | 17:00 |CLUBE DE ALBERGA.. [11|RP FC W ™) [ R A B T e T e
1935| ROM 2 [ 17:00 | ARGES 7|voLUNTARI s| - |126| - |1.80 /142|205 - [430(3.85| - | - |65.00|| 4.10 |5.60 |37.00| 4.40 |16.00|16.00| 5.10 | 6.50 |42.00
1902| UAE |[17:30|AL UROOBA 13| AL-AIN FC s - |168| - |215|146|153| - |240|196| - | - |850|[12.00/18.00 75.00| 9.60 |21.00|21.00| 1.81 | 4.30 [21.00
1939 [ SWE2P | 19:30 |LUNDS BK OSTERSUNDS - |134] - |181[138|175 - |3.25|285| - | - |30.00||5.207.30 37.00 5.30 |15.00|15.00| 3.50 | 5.50 |30.00
1907 |CLGC W| 19:45 |VAALERENGA W 4|BAYERNMUNICHW 1| - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - ||24.0032.00/100.0|12.00(30.00|35.00| 1.51 | 3.90 |25.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MEMITH, 21 NOEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 21/11, 10:38 |

PAGE 2/2

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
1908 |CLGC W| 19:45 |HAMMARBY W 3|MANCHESTER CITY .. |1| - - - - - - - - - - - - 17.50|25.00(100.0(11.00|25.00|27.00| 1.62 | 4.10 |23.00
1909| ROM |20:00BOTOSANI 14 FCSB 6| - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.81 - 3.45 | 3.05 - - |35.00|| 9.20 {11.00|65.00| 5.50 |18.00|17.00| 2.47 | 4.40 \27.00
1942 | SWEPO | 20:00 |LANDSKRONA VARNAMO - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.03 - 4.20 | 3.75 - - 150.00|| 6.20 | 7.70 |47.00| 4.50 |15.50|15.50| 3.45 | 5.10 |32.00
1943 | SWE2P | 20:00 |[STOCKHOLM INTER.. | |SUNDSVALL - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.80 - 3.40 | 3.00 - - |35.00(| 3.25 | 5.10 |30.00| 5.30 |15.00|16.00| 5.80 | 7.70 |40.00
1957 | BRAZIL | 20:30 |[FLORESTA EC CE 2|FERROVIARIO ACCE |1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1958 | BRAZIL [ 20:30 |PAGUE MENOS CE 3| CAUCAIA 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1945| ALG |[21:00| CONSTANTINE 3|USM ALGER 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.30 | 5.20 (55.00( 3.30 {19.00/19.00| 6.10 | 6.60 |65.00
2030( FR |21:00|SHAMROCK ROVERS | |HJK HELSINKI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1910| ITA3 |21:45|PESCARA 1|MILAN FUTURO 18 - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.45 | 3.00 - - [35.00(| 1.98 | 3.80 |30.00| 6.30 |23.00|24.00|15.00|17.00/100.0
1911 [CLGC W|22:00 [ARSENAL W 2|JUVENTUS W 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.51 | 4.00 [24.00(12.00|32.00/30.00{23.00(32.00|100.0
1912 |CLGC W|22:00ST. POLTEN W 4|BARCELONA W 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1913| SPAC [22:00|JOVE ESPANOL SAN .. |REAL SOCIEDAD - 1.55 - 2.02 | 1.41 | 1.54 - 2.52 | 2.10 - - 111.00({40.00(47.00|100.0|12.50/42.00 45.00| 1.42 | 3.70 |30.00
1914| ARG |22:00BARRACAS CENTRAL 28 BELGRANO 4 - 1.26 - 1.82 | 1.49 | 2.25 - 5.00 | 4.60 - - 150.00|| 6.40 | 7.50 |55.00| 4.10 |17.00|17.00| 3.55 | 4.80 |37.00
1946 ARG4 |22:00 GENERAL LAMADRID |3|CENTRO ESPANOL  1¢ - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.41 | 1.88 - 3.80 | 3.35 - - |45.00|| 2.55 | 4.10 |30.00| 5.50 |19.00|20.00| 8.70 |10.00/62.00
1999 |ARGCLA| 22:00 |RACING CLUB W 2|INDEPENDIENTEW |9 - 1.35 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.72 - 3.15 | 2.75 - - |27.00 - - - - - - - - -
2010 JAM |22:00 DUNBEHOLDEN 11| TIVOLI GARDENS 120 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 | 5.20 |32.00( 4.80 {15.50|16.00| 5.70 | 7.40 |42.00
1947| BOL |23:00|ALWAYS READY ROYAL PARI - 1.41 - 1.86 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.87 | 2.47 - - 119.00(| 1.72 | 3.90 |30.00| 7.70 |25.00|27.00|20.00|24.00100.0
1916 ARG [00:15(INDEPENDIENTE 13l GIMNASIA LA PLATA 15| - 1.25 - 1.87 | 1.56 | 2.55 - 6.00 | 5.60 - - |50.00|( 3.15 | 4.50 |42.00| 3.80 |18.00|19.00| 8.40 | 9.00 |75.00
1917| ARG |00:15|TALLERES DE CORD.. |5|SARMIENTO 26 - 1.26 - 1.80 | 1.45 | 2.08 - 4.50 | 4.00 - - 150.00(|| 2.27 | 3.80 |35.00| 5.00 |22.00|24.00|13.00|14.00100.0
1918 BRA |01:00(VASCO DA GAMA 10 INTERNACIONAL 5| - 1.29 - 1.78 | 1.42 | 1.97 - 3.95 | 3.55 - - |50.00|( 6.30 | 8.00 |47.00| 4.50 |15.50|15.00| 3.35 | 5.10 |32.00
1951| BOL |01:00|REAL TOMAYAPO BOLIVAR - 1.35 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.15 | 2.75 - - |27.00|| 7.30 | 9.60 |50.00| 5.80 |{17.00|16.50| 2.67 | 4.60 |25.00
1954 BOL [02:00 | THE STRONGEST JORGE WILSTERMA.. - 1.34 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.75 - 3.30 | 2.87 - - 130.00|( 2.10 | 4.00 |27.00| 6.10 |20.00(21.00{12.50|14.5085.00
1919| ARG |02:30|INDEPENDIENTE RIV..24 RIVER PLATE (ARG) |4 - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.96 - 4.00 | 3.55 - - 150.00(({15.00(/16.00|100.0| 5.30 |23.00|22.00| 2.10 | 3.85 |32.00
2000 MEX |03:05|CHIVAS GUADALAJ.. | |ATLAS - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.02 - 4.20 | 3.80 - - 150.00|( 2.75 | 4.30 |32.00| 4.80 |{17.50|19.00| 8.40 | 9.70 |62.00
2001 COL [03:30|ATLETICO JUNIOR B.. |1|AMERICA DE CALI 1l - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.44 | 2.05 - 4.30 | 3.85 - - 150.00(| 3.30 | 4.80 |32.00| 4.50 |16.50|17.00| 6.60 | 8.00 |50.00
2002| MEX |05:00|TIJUANA CF AMERICA - 1.39 - 1.84 | 1.38 | 1.67 - 3.00 | 2.57 - - |22.00|( 5.00 | 7.30 |35.00| 5.70 |14.50|15.00| 3.45 | 5.60 |27.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MEMIMTH, 21 NOEMBPIOY 2024

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 21/11, 10:38 |

| PpaGE1/2

CODE | LEAGUE | 10 HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 2-0 | 213031 [3-2]|00 11 [ 22[33]|01]0-2]12 03|13 | 2-3 |[1&U | 180 [ X&U | X&0 | 2&U | 2&0
2013 | UZB2 |11:00 |FC DO STLIK FK KOKAND 1912 - - -] - N T R S N S| A
1414 | UZB2 | 11:30 | XORAZM URGANCH PFK MASH AL MUBA.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1922 [ S.KOR |12:00 | JEONNAM DRAGONS | |BUSAN IPARK 8.80 |14.00| 9.80 |35.00|23.00 32.00| 9.80 | 5.60 |11.50|57.00| 7.50 (10.50| 8.40 |21.00|17.00|27.00|| 6.40 | 4.70 | 4.00 |11.00| 5.10 | 3.55
1969 [ SLVK19 | 12:00 | TRENCIN U19 5| KOSICE U19 of - | - | - | - A T R e T . - -
2011| BUR |[13:00 [BS DYNAMIK 13| ACADEMIE DEIRAFC |14 - | - | - | - N T R S N . A
1923 |ARGCLA| 14:00 |BOCA JUNIORS W 6|RIVER PLATE (ARG) W |13| 5.80 | 5.40 | 7.60 | 7.60 |11.00|30.00(12.00| 8.40 |21.00|120.0|17.00 47.00 23.00|120.0|95.00/95.00|| 3.25 | 2.05 | 5.50 |21.00|14.00|15.50
1924 INDO |14:00 |SEMEN PADANG FC (15 PSM MAKASSAR sl - | - | - | - N T R S N . A
1974 | MALPIA | 14:30 [PENANG FA KUCHING FA - - - - I T R S N I A
1925 UAE |14:40 |AL BATAEH (UAE) |12 KHOR FAKKAN 1013.00 | 15.00 | 8.80 | 27.00|16.00 | 19.00|20.00| 7.00 | 9.60 |30.00|13.00 | 14.00| 8.60 |25.00|15.00|18.00|| 8.20 | 3.30 | 6.00 | 8.30 | 7.80 | 3.15
1976 [ IRANC | 14:45 |PERSEPOLIS MES SUNGUN - - - - A R i N A - -
1903 | UGA |15:00 [BRIGHT STARSFC |14 MAROONS IF I I T I T R S N - -] -
1926 | UZB | 15:00 |PAKHTAKOR 5| AGMK 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.20 | 2.75 | 4.50 |{13.00| 8.10 | 6.50
3143| UGA |15:00 |BUL FC 6| EXPRESS s| - | - | - | - e R R e I S - -
2012| BUR |15:45 |INTER STAR 11|[FLAMBEAU DU CENT..[1| - | - | - | - A R i N A A
1927 | ALG21 | 16:00 [ASO CHLEF U21 11|NC MAGRA U21 IF" IS R R R R T - - -l -] -
1928 | ALG21 | 16:00 [CS CONSTANTINE U21|6|USM ALGER U21 s| - | - | -] - N T R S L I -] -
1929 | ALG21 | 16:00 [ES MOSTAGANEM U2..15{JS SAOURA U21 s| - | - | - | - R R T - - N
1930 | ALG21 | 16:00 [JS KABYLIE U21 s|MCEBAYADHU21 |1 - | - | - | - R R e - e - - - -l -] -
1931 ALG21 | 16:00 |MC ORAN U21 12lUSM KHENCHELA U21[s| - | - | - | - B T R T - - -l -] -
1932 | ALG21 | 16:00 [OLYMPIQUE AKBOU .. 2 |ES SETIF U21 al - | - | - - R R e - - - -l -] -
1933 | ALG21 | 16:00 [PARADOU U21 7| US BISKRA U21 T IR I R e R R T I A
1934 | PORW | 17:00 |CLUBE DE ALBERGAR.. 11|RP FC W s| - | - | - | - A R i I . - -
1935 [ ROM 2 | 17:00 | ARGES 7|VOLUNTARI 5| 6.20 | 9.70 | 9.10 |23.00|22.00 40.00| 7.00 | 5.40 |15.50|100.0| 7.00 |12.50|10.50|35.00 27.00 47.00|( 4.40 | 4.50 | 3.45 |15.50| 5.20 | 5.60
1902 UAE |17:30 |ALUROOBA 13| AL-AIN FC 8(27.00|52.00 | 20.00 | 120.0|57.00 |45.00|27.00| 11.00 | 15.00 | 50.00|10.00 | 7.80 | 7.80 | 8.80 | 8.80 |17.00|(20.00|10.00| 8.50 [13.00| 5.20 | 1.61
1939 [ SWE2P | 19:30 |LUNDS BK OSTERSUNDS 9.40 |15.00|10.00 | 35.00|24.00 32.00|11.00| 6.00 |12.00|57.00| 7.80 | 9.80 | 8.00 |19.00|16.00|25.00|| 6.80 | 5.00 | 4.30 |11.50| 5.10 | 3.35
1907 | CLGC W | 19:45 [VAALERENGA W 4|BAYERN MUNICHW |1 - | - | - | - A T R R I . A

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




MNEMNOTH, 21 NOEMBPIOY 2024 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 21/11,10:38 | | PAGE2/2
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
1908 [ CLGC W| 19:45 |HAMMARBY W s|maNcHesTERCITYW | - | - | - | - | -« o o o o o e A T
1909| ROM |20:00 |BOTOSANI 14| FCSB 6|12.00/25.00(15.00|90.00 | 52.00 | 60.00|10.00 | 6.40 | 16.00|95.00| 6.00 | 6.40 | 7.60 | 11.00|13.00|30.00(| 9.60 | 9.50 | 4.40 |16.00| 3.65 | 2.60
1942 | SWEPO | 20:00 | LANDSKRONA VARNAMO 8.20 |16.00|12.00|47.00|35.00 50.00| 7.60 | 5.40 |15.00/100.0| 6.00 | 8.20 | 8.40 |18.00|18.00|37.00|| 6.20 | 6.70 | 3.60 | 15.50| 4.10 | 3.80
1943 | SWE2P | 20:00 |STOCKHOLM INTERN..| [SUNDSVALL 7.00 | 8.80 | 7.80 |17.00|15.00 | 27.00|10.00 | 6.00 | 13.00|70.00| 9.40 |16.00|11.00|42.00|27.00|37.00(| 4.50 | 3.25 | 4.30 | 13.00| 7.00 | 5.60
1957 | BRAZIL | 20:30 | FLORESTA EC CE 2|FERROVIARIOACCE |4 - | - | - | - | < < - < o oo e A T
1958 | BRAZIL | 20:30 |PAGUE MENOS CE  |3|CAUCAIA B [ I I I I A P I P I e A A I I R
1945| ALG |21:00 |CONSTANTINE 3|usm ALGER o) [ S e U AU R e I A I e e A T .
2030 FR [21:00 |SHAMROCK ROVERS | [HJK HELSINKI e e e T e A
1910| ITA3 |21:45 |PESCARA 1|MILAN FUTURO 18| 5.20 | 5.00 | 7.80 | 7.40 |12.00|35.00(11.00| 8.20 |24.00|120.016.00 | 47.00 | 24.00 | 120.0|110.0| 110.0[ 3.00 | 2.17 | 5.10 | 25.00[13.50 | 17.50
1911 | CLGC W | 22:00 [ ARSENAL W 2[JuVENTUS W Y [ e e e e e e e e e e
1912 [ cLGC W| 22:00 |ST. POLTEN W +|BARCELONA W % P I A A R R R P R I e e N A T
1913 | SPAC |22:00 |JOVE ESPANOL SAN ..| |REAL SOCIEDAD 42.00|120.0|60.00| 120.0|120.0|120.0{22.00 | 16.00 | 45.00 | 120.0| 7.00 | 5.00 |10.00| 5.20 [10.00(42.00|[ - | - | - | - | - | -
1914| ARG |22:00 |BARRACAS CENTRAL |25 BELGRANO 14 7.20 15.00| 12.00|52.00|40.00 | 65.00| 6.40 | 5.60 |18.00|120.0| 5.20 | 7.80 | 8.80 | 18.00|21.00|47.00|[ 5.80 | 7.80 | 3.30 |19.00| 3.70 | 4.30
1946 | ARG4 |22:00 |GENERAL LAMADRID |3|CENTRO ESPANOL  |16] 5.40 | 6.20 | 7.60 | 11.00|13.00|32.00| 9.20 | 6.80 [19.00|120.0/10.00 | 24.00 | 15.00 | 85.00|52.00|65.00|| 3.40 | 2.77 | 4.40 |19.00| 8.50 | 9.50
1999 | ARGCLA| 22:00 [RACING cLUB W 2|INDEPENDIENTEW || 5.80 | 5.40 | 7.60 | 7.80 [11.00(30.00(11.00| 8.00 |20.00 120.0|17.00|45.00|22.00|120.0|95.00|90.00|| 3.30 | 2.08 | 5.30 | 20.00|14.00|15.00
2010| JAM |22:00 |DUNBEHOLDEN ulTvouGARDENS 12l - | - | - | - | - | o - o o o] A T R
1947| BOL |23:00 [ALWAYS READY ROYAL PARI 6.20 | 5.20 | 8.20 | 6.40 |10.00|32.0014.00 | 9.60 | 24.00|120.0|23.00|75.00|30.00| 120.0|120.0|120.0| 3.25 | 1.80 | 6.30 |24.00|20.00|22.00
1916| ARG |00:15 [INDEPENDIENTE 13| GIMNASIA LA PLATA |15| 4.40 | 6.60 | 9.20 | 15.00| 22.00|60.00| 5.40 | 5.60 |24.00(120.0 7.80 |21.00|16.00 85.00|70.00|110.0][ 3.10 | 4.20 | 3.10 | 25.00( 6.50 |11.50
1917| ARG |00:15 |TALLERES DE CORDO..|s|SARMIENTO 26 4.40 | 5.00 | 8.20 | 8.80 | 15.00(50.00| 7.40 | 7.20 [27.00(120.0{12.00|37.00 | 23.00 120.0| 110.0| 120.0|| 2.72 | 2.77 | 4.10 |30.00[10.50 | 17.00
1918| BRA |01:00 |VASCO DAGAMA  |10|INTERNACIONAL 5| 8.60 |16.00(12.00|47.00|35.00 | 47.00| 8.00 | 5.40 | 14.00|90.00| 6.20 | 8.20 | 8.20 |17.00|17.00|35.00|| 6.60 | 6.70 | 3.65 | 14.50| 4.20 | 3.65
1951| BOL |01:00 |REAL TOMAYAPO BOLIVAR 12.00 | 22.00 | 12.00| 62.00| 35.00| 40.00|12.00| 6.60 | 14.00|67.00( 7.00 | 7.60 | 7.40 |13.00|12.00 24.00|| 8.80 | 6.80 | 4.80 [13.50| 4.20 | 2.60
1954| BOL |02:00 |THE STRONGEST JORGE WILSTERMAN..| | 5.80 | 5.60 | 7.60 | 8.40 |11.00)30.00|11.00| 7.40 | 19.00|120.0|15.00|40.00|20.00|120.0|80.00 |80.00|| 3.35 | 2.23 | 5.00 | 19.00{12.50|13.00
1919| ARG |02:30 [INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. |24/ RIVER PLATE (ARG) | 4|14.00|45.00|25.00| 120.0|120.0|120.0| 8.20 | 7.40 |25.00|120.0 4.70 | 4.90 | 8.20 | 8.00 | 13.00|45.00|[12.00|19.00| 4.30 |27.00| 2.82 | 2.50
2000| MEX |03:05 |CHIVAS GUADALAJA..| |ATLAS 5.20 | 6.40 | 8.00 |12.00|15.00|37.00| 7.80 | 6.20 | 19.00|120.0| 9.40 |22.00|15.00|80.00|55.00|70.00(| 3.35 | 3.15 | 3.85 |19.00| 7.70 | 9.60
2001| coL |03:30 |ATLETICO JUNIOR BA.|1|AMERICA DECALI |1 5.60 | 7.80 | 8.20 |16.00/18.00|37.00| 7.60 | 5.60 |16.00|110.0| 8.20 |17.00|12.00|52.00|37.00|55.00(| 3.80 | 3.65 | 3.65 |17.00| 6.40 | 7.30
2002 MEX |o05:00 |TUUANA CF AMERICA 10.00|15.00| 9.60 | 35.00|22.00|27.00|13.00| 6.20 |11.00|47.00 8.60 [10.00| 8.00 |19.00|15.00|22.00|| 7.20 | 4.50 | 4.80 |10.50( 5.50 | 3.15

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




